
 

 

Colbert County Income Facts 

Median household income
    
Total # of households 
  
 Below $10,000 
 
 $10,000 – $24,999 
 
 $25,000 – $49,999 
 
 $50,000 – $74,999 
 
 $75,000 – $99,999 
 
 $100,000 – $149,999 
 
 $150,000 – $199,999 
 
 $200,000 and above 
 
 
Total % below $100,000  
   

$40,102 
 

22,152 
 

10.0% 
 

22.8% 
 

27.6% 
 

18.9% 
 

10.7% 
 

6.2% 
 

2.1% 
 

1.7% 
 
 

90.0% 

SOURCE: U.S. Census, 2008-10 American Community Survey  

1/27/12      ACPP         P.O. Box 1188        Montgomery, AL 36101        (800) 832-9060        www.arisecitizens.org 


