

Colbert County Income Facts

Median household income	<u>\$40,102</u>
Total # of households	22,152
. Below \$10,000	10.0%
. \$10,000 - \$24,999	22.8%
. \$25,000 – \$49,999	27.6%
. \$50,000 - \$74,999	18.9%
. \$75,000 – \$99,999	10.7%
• \$100,000 – \$149,999	6.2%
. \$150,000 - \$199,999	2.1%
• \$200,000 and above	1.7%
Total % below \$100,000	90.0%

SOURCE: U.S. Census, 2008-10 American Community Survey

1/27/12 ACPP P.O. Box 1188 Montgomery, AL 36101 (800) 832-9060 www.arisecitizens.org